
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Owen Roberts - (465065) - City of Derby Swimming Club - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

54.76 626 H 12/01/14 City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

54.89 622  05/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

55.19 612 H 04/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Nova Cent'n 1

55.30 608 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

55.48 602 F 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Nova Cent'n 1

55.57 599 F 02/08/13 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Nova Cent'n 1

55.64 597 H 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Nova Cent'n 1

55.64 597 F 26/07/14 CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer Sheffield  3

55.69 595 H 05/10/13 The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013 Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

55.74 594 H 19/05/13 Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

55.83 591 H 02/08/13 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Nova Cent'n 1

56.03 584 F 04/05/13 Midland Youth Championships Corby Nova Cent'n 1

56.11 582 H 29/03/13 City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013 Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

56.13 581 H 26/07/14 CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer Sheffield  3

56.19 580 H 04/05/13 Midland Youth Championships Corby Nova Cent'n 1

56.33 575 H 11/05/13 Derventio Excel Swim Squad 7th LC Open Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

56.44 572 H 13/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

56.48 571 H 09/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

56.55 568 H 31/05/14 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield  1

56.76 562 H 13/04/13 Stockport Metro April Meet Stockport Nova Cent'n 1

57.14 551 H 20/10/12 Lincoln Vulcans SC LC Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

57.18 550 H 07/10/12 32nd Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

57.19 550 H 28/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield  1

57.50 541 H 26/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Nova Cent'n 1

57.87 530 H 20/05/12 Rotherham Metro SC Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

58.15 523 H 03/11/12 City of Coventry November Open Meet Coventry Nova Cent'n 1

58.30 519 H 26/05/12 City of Sheffield No Frills Gala Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1
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58.30 519 H 26/05/12 City of Sheffield No Frills Gala Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

58.53 513 H 05/05/12 ASA Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Nova Cent'n 1

58.84 505 H 05/11/11 City of Coventry November Open Meet Coventry Nova Cent'n 1

59.44 489 H 04/02/12 Derventio excel February Festival Open Mee Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

59.85 479 H 15/10/11 Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:00.58 462 H 02/10/11 Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:00.67 460 H 03/12/11 City of Sheffield Snow Frill Gala Sheffield Nova Cent'n 3

1:01.53 441 H 07/05/11 City of Coventry May Open Meet Coventry Nova Cent'n 1

1:02.41 423 H 28/05/11 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:02.70 417 H 05/06/11 BG Midlands Age Group Championships Coventry Nova Cent'n 1

1:03.17 408 H 22/01/11 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 3

1:06.34 352 H 03/10/10 Robin Hood 30th Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:11.16 285 H 17/01/10 Rotherham Metro A&B Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 3

1:14.83 245 H 28/11/09 Sheffield City B Grade Mt Sheffield Nova Cent'n 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

57.19 550 H 28/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield  1

54.89 622  05/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

55.64 597 F 26/07/14 CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer Sheffield  3

56.13 581 H 26/07/14 CO Sheffield Swim Squad End of Season Summer Sheffield  3

56.55 568 H 31/05/14 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield  1

55.19 612 H 04/05/14 Midland Swimming - 2014 Youth Championships Corby Nova Cent'n 1

55.30 608 H 29/03/14 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

55.48 602 F 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Nova Cent'n 1

55.64 597 H 25/01/14 Central Zonal Meet 2014 Corby Nova Cent'n 1

54.76 626 H 12/01/14 City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

55.69 595 H 05/10/13 The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013 Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

55.57 599 F 02/08/13 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Nova Cent'n 1

55.83 591 H 02/08/13 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Nova Cent'n 1

55.74 594 H 19/05/13 Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

56.33 575 H 11/05/13 Derventio Excel Swim Squad 7th LC Open Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

56.03 584 F 04/05/13 Midland Youth Championships Corby Nova Cent'n 1

56.19 580 H 04/05/13 Midland Youth Championships Corby Nova Cent'n 1

56.76 562 H 13/04/13 Stockport Metro April Meet Stockport Nova Cent'n 1

56.11 582 H 29/03/13 City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013 Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

56.48 571 H 09/02/13 Derventio February Festival Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

57.50 541 H 26/01/13 ASA Central Region Zonal Competition Corby Nova Cent'n 1

56.44 572 H 13/01/13 City of Derby 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

58.15 523 H 03/11/12 City of Coventry November Open Meet Coventry Nova Cent'n 1

57.14 551 H 20/10/12 Lincoln Vulcans SC LC Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

57.18 550 H 07/10/12 32nd Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

58.30 519 H 26/05/12 City of Sheffield No Frills Gala Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

57.87 530 H 20/05/12 Rotherham Metro SC Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

58.53 513 H 05/05/12 ASA Midlands Youth Championships Coventry Nova Cent'n 1

59.44 489 H 04/02/12 Derventio excel February Festival Open Mee Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:00.67 460 H 03/12/11 City of Sheffield Snow Frill Gala Sheffield Nova Cent'n 3

58.84 505 H 05/11/11 City of Coventry November Open Meet Coventry Nova Cent'n 1

59.85 479 H 15/10/11 Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:00.58 462 H 02/10/11 Sherwood Colliery Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:02.70 417 H 05/06/11 BG Midlands Age Group Championships Coventry Nova Cent'n 1

1:02.41 423 H 28/05/11 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:01.53 441 H 07/05/11 City of Coventry May Open Meet Coventry Nova Cent'n 1

1:03.17 408 H 22/01/11 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 3
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1:03.17 408 H 22/01/11 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 3

1:06.34 352 H 03/10/10 Robin Hood 30th Open Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 1

1:11.16 285 H 17/01/10 Rotherham Metro A&B Meet Sheffield Nova Cent'n 3

1:14.83 245 H 28/11/09 Sheffield City B Grade Mt Sheffield Nova Cent'n 3
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